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	University Foundation Programme


	
Autumn Term 2023
	

	
Arrival date 
	Saturday 2 September 2023

	Lessons start 
	Monday 4 September 

	Half-term Break
	Saturday 21 October - Saturday 28 October 

	Second entry  
	Sunday 29 October 

	Lessons start/resume
	Monday 30 October 

	Lessons end for the term
	Friday 15 December 

	
	

	Winter holiday
	Saturday 16 December 2023 - Saturday 6 January 2024

	
Spring Term 2024



	

	
Return date 
	Sunday 7 January 2024

	Lessons resume
	Monday 8 January 

	Half term break 
	Thursday 22 - Saturday 24 February 

	Lessons resume
	Monday 26 February

	Lessons end for the term
	Friday 22 March 

	
	

	Spring Break
	Saturday 23 March to Saturday 6 April 2024

	
	

	
Summer Term 2024
	

	Return date
	Sunday 7 April 

	Lessons resume
	Monday 8 April 

	Graduation 
	Thursday 13 June (TBC)

	End of Programme
	Friday 14 June 2024

	Departure Day
	Saturday 15 June 2024

	
	



	English plus Academic Subjects and Undergraduate Programme


	
Autumn Semester 2023
	

	
Arrival date 
	Saturday 2 September 2023

	Classes start 
	Monday 4 September 

	Mid-semester break
	Saturday 21 October - Saturday 28 October 

	Classes resume
	Monday 30 October 

	End of Programme
	Friday 15 December

	Departure Day
	Saturday 16 December 2023

	Winter holiday
	Saturday 16 December 2023 - Saturday 6 January 2024

	
Spring Semester 2024
	

	Arrival/Return date 
	Sunday 7 January 2024

	Classes start
	Monday 8 January 

	Mid-semester break
	Saturday 17 - Saturday 24 February 

	Classes resume
	Monday 26 February

	Classes end for Spring break
	Friday 22 March 

	
	

	Spring Break
	Saturday 23 March to Saturday 6 April 2024

	
	

	Return date
	Sunday 7 April 

	Classes resume
	Monday 8 April 

	Leaving event
	Thursday 2 May (TBC)

	End of Programme
	Friday 3 May 2024

	Departure Day
	Saturday 4 May 2024







	English Language – Academic Year 


	
Autumn Term 2023
	

	Arrival date
	Saturday 2 September 2023

	Lessons start 
	Monday 4 September 

	Half-term Break
	Saturday 21 October - Saturday 28 October 

	Second entry point
	Sunday 29 October 

	Lessons start/resume
	Monday 30 October 

	Lessons end for the term
	Friday 15 December 

	Departure day
	Saturday 16 December

	Winter holiday
	Saturday 16 December 2023 - Saturday 6 January 2024

	
Spring Term 2024
	

	Arrival/return date
	Sunday 7 January 2024 

	Lessons start
	Monday 8 January

	Second entry point
	Sunday 18 February

	Lessons end for the term
	Friday 22 March 

	Departure day
	Saturday 23 March

	
	

	Spring Break
	Saturday 23 March to Saturday 6 April 2024

	
	

	
Summer Term 2024
	

	Arrival/return date
	Sunday 7 April 

	Lessons start/resume
	Monday 8 April 

	Second entry point
	Sunday 5 May

	End of Programme
	Friday 14 June 2024

	Departure Day
	Saturday 15 June 2024
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